
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 23 giugno 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 136.633 100

1 Stati Uniti 31.390 23,0 23,0

2 Brasile 21.432 15,7 38,7

3 India 14.933 10,9 49,6

4 Russia 7.600 5,6 55,2

5 Cile 4.608 3,4 58,5

6 Messico 4.577 3,3 61,9

7 Sudafrica 4.288 3,1 65,0

8 Pakistan 3.946 2,9 67,9

9 Bangladesh 3.480 2,5 70,4

10 Arabia Saudita 3.393 2,5 72,9

11 Svezia 2.889 2,1 75,0

12 Iran 2.573 1,9 76,9

13 Colombia 2.531 1,9 78,8

14 Argentina 2.146 1,6 80,4

15 Iraq 1.808 1,3 81,7

16 Oman 1.605 1,2 82,8

17 Egitto 1.576 1,2 84,0

18 Turchia 1.212 0,9 84,9

19 Bolivia 1.105 0,8 85,7
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